"No longer for sale" replaced by
2-1/2NPT BRASS DC GLAND 45-60MM
EX10AMC1
Extended Product Type EX10AMC1
Product ID 7TCA297180R0208
EAN 5011949229570
Catalog Description 2-1/2NPT BRASS DC GLAND 45-60MM
Long Description
Double Compression Cable Gland, 2-1/2 Inch NPT Thread, Flameproof Ex d and Increased
Safety Ex e, Suitable for use with SWA, SWB, and AWA Conduit, IP66 Rating, Inner Cable
Range 45 to 60mm, Outer Cable Range 54 to 70mm, Brass
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
For Use with SWA (Steel Wired Armoured), AWA (Aluminum Wired Armour),
and SWB (Steel Wired Braid) Conduit to Provide Secure Cable Connections
Through Knockouts and Threaded Entries
Application
Double Compression GlandProduct Type
Ordering
5011949229570EAN
786210193977UPC
1/3EX10AMC1
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/24
Technical
0Number of Batteries
MetallicColor
BrassMaterial
2-1/2 Inch NPTSize
Environmental
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Container Information
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
3.54 in
90 mm
Package Level 1 Height
7.09 in
180 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
3.54 in
90 mm
Package Level 1 Width
Certificates and Declarations
EX10AMC1Data Sheet, Technical
Information
EX10AMC1Instructions and Manuals
Classifications
EC000441 - Cable glandETIM 8
39121431UNSPSC
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Cable Protection, Explosion Proof and Lighting  → Flexible Cable Protection
Systems
Categories
2/3EX10AMC1
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/24
3/3EX10AMC1
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/24